

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl.) No(s). 2763/2014

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 12/11/2013
in CRLA No. 7/2009 passed by the High Court Of Tripura, Agartala)

SUBIR DUTTA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF TRIPURA

Respondent(s)

(With appln. (s) for bail and office report)

Date : 17/04/2015 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ADARSH KUMAR GOEL

For parties

Mr. Avijit Bhattacharjee, Adv.

Mr. Gopal Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List the matter on 10th July, 2015.(MEENAKSHI KOHLI)
COURT MASTER(TAPAN KUMAR CHAKRABORTY)
COURT MASTER